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NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE GOVERNING BODY AS PER THE COMPOSITIONS PRESCRIBED BY AICTE 

 

S.No Name Position Qualification Present Professional 

/Position/Occupation 

Telephone 

Numbers 

E-Mail Address 

1 Sh. Rakesh 

Aggarwal 

Chairman  

 

B.Arch Architect 9812040120 rakesh.gateway@yahoo.in 

rakesh.aggarwal@gateway.edu.in 

 

H.No. 120, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

2 Sh. H.P.Mangla Member Graduate Industrialist 9812342787 chairman@gateway.edu.in H.No. 119, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

3 Mr. Sahil 

Aggarwal 

 Member B.Tech, M.A. Educationist 9873078367 sahil@gateway.edu.in H.No. 120, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

4 Mr. Rahul 

Mangla 

 Member B.Tech Businessman 9812442787 executivedirector@gateway.edu.in H.No. 119, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

5 Ms. Pallavi 

Mangla 

Member 

 

M.Des. (FD) Educationist 9306001001 pallavi.mangla@gateway.edu.in  H.No. 119, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

6 Ms. Soumya 

Aggarwal 

Member B.A. (H)  Educationist 9582121201 soumya.garg@gateway.edu.in 

soumya@gateway.edu.in 

 

H.No. 120, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 

7 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Ajay 

Kumar Singh 

Professor 

(University 

Nominee)  

 

PhD Educationist 9416553503 ajaykumar.ee@dcrustm.org  DCRUST 

Murthal 

University 

8 Mr. Anil Kumar Principal 

(Govt.Poly.)  

 

(State Govt.  

Nominee ) 

B.Tech (Civil 

Engg.) 

Ex-Officio 9466824004 gpsonipat@hry.nic.in 

 

 

Directorate 

of 

Technical 

Education, 

Panchkula 

9 Mr. Anil Kumar Principal 

(Govt.Poly.)  

 

(State Govt.  

Nominee ) 

B.Tech (Civil 

Engg.) 

Educationist 9466824004 gpsonipat@hry.nic.in 

 

 

Directorate 

of 

Technical 

Education, 

Panchkula 

10 Prof. Anurag 

Roy 

Member 

 

B. Arch Educationist 9811140079 anurag.roy@gateway.edu.in H. No. 

2519, C2, 

Vasant 

Kunj, 

South 

West 

Delhi. 

11 Dr. Rahul 

Sharma 

Member 

 

M.Pham, PhD Professor 9416494677 principal.gcp@gateway.edu.in  H. No. 

264, 

Sector-15, 

Sonipat 

12 Dr. Vinay Kumar 

Singhal 

Member 

 

 MTech, PhD Associate Professor 7298982102 principal.giet@gateway.edu.in H.No. 

189/23, 

Kath 

Mandi, 

Sonipat 

13 Dr. (Col) A Garg Member 

Secretary 

PhD Educationist 9310886161 dg@gateway.edu.in 

 

H. No. 

220, 

Sector-14, 

Sonipat 
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